Stakeholder Contact Information for Stark DD Alert System

Stark DD uses an alert notification system to broadcast emergency messages, including program closures due to inclement weather. Please complete and return this form so we can include the phone numbers and email addresses to which you wish to receive alert notifications for **SPECIAL OLYMPICS** events. **If you do not return this form, we will automatically use the primary number from Emergency Contact Information you have provided.**

Today's Date:	 _	
Name of Athlete:		

Contact Information: Families may have *no more* than five (5) total contact listings: two (2) numbers to receive voice messages, two (2) numbers for text messages (may be the same numbers as voice), and one (1) email address.

Voice Phone Number 1:	
Voice Phone Number 2:	
Text Phone Number 1:	
Text Phone Number 2:	
E-mail address:	

***<u>To receive Stark DD Alert Notifications by TEXT, please sign off on terms, conditions.</u>

By electing to receive **SMS notifications** (text messages) sent on behalf of your institution via the **Stark DD Alert Notification SMS service**, you agree to abide by the terms and conditions of your cellular service provider. You further acknowledge that you are 100% responsible for any charges incurred by you from your cellular provider for receiving any **SMS messages** sent by your institution.

agree to the above terms and conditions:	